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W ome n /  GN /  Child
Se ss ion: 11

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1T 7 1 1 1 

Jordynn S m ith1356
Gym Beat CA

1 36.9759.650 9.6508.6009.075

1T 5 4 5 2 

Kie lyn Anderson9028
Cal Sports - GO

2 35.9258.800 9.1508.9009.075

5 10 2 2 3 

Jia  Kha jur ia1329
Cal Sports - Cambria

3 35.7009.100 9.2758.5008.825

3 6 8 6 4 

Kie rs ten Kho1348
SFG CA

4 35.4258.600 9.0258.8508.950

7 1 5T 10 5 

S arah M oss1313
CalSports-Sunnyva le

5 35.4008.700 8.7009.3008.700

4 11 7 3 6T

Nata lie  Cable9030
Cal Sports - GO

6T 35.1508.650 9.2258.4008.875

9 3 10 4 6T

Reese  M ulks1335
Pacif ic Edge CA

6T 35.1508.350 9.2009.1008.500

10T 8T 3 11 8 

Naom i Rodr iguez1318
Cal Sports - Race

8 34.4508.950 8.6508.5508.300

10T 2 9 12 9 

S loane  VanHaren1308
CalSports-Sunnyva le

9 34.0508.400 8.2009.1508.300

8 4 11 8T 10 

Aditi Ya rdi1317
Cal Sports - Race

10 33.9257.600 8.7758.9508.600

6 8T 12 7 11 

Chloee  Hagberg1301
Twisters

11 32.9506.800 8.8008.5508.800

12 12 5T 8T 12 

Ada line  S ilva1336
Pacif ic Edge CA

12 25.7258.700 8.7750.0008.250
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P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  6 :4 3  P M

W ome n /  GN /  Y outh
Se ss ion: 11

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 3 1 1 

A ibileen Lin9036
Cal Sports - GO

1 37.6258.850 9.6759.5509.550

2T 2 2 3 2 

S ofia  R ibe iro1312
CalSports-Sunnyva le

2 37.0259.100 9.3009.5009.125

5 4 1 5T 3 

V ivian Law son1355
Gym Beat CA

3 36.4009.250 9.0009.2508.900

6 3 5T 5T 4 

La ine  Ca lhoun1300
Twisters

4 35.4008.300 9.0009.3008.800

7 8 4 4 5 

S hayne  S ta lie1325
Cal Sports - Cambria

5 34.5508.600 9.0508.1508.750

9 5 7 8 6 

Liv P illing1319
Cal Sports - Race

6 34.5258.100 8.8509.1508.425

2T 9 5T 9 7 

Pene lope  Leblond1304
Twisters

7 34.3258.300 8.8008.1009.125

8 6 8 7 8 

Adr iana  M ayr1328
Cal Sports - Cambria

8 34.1258.000 8.9008.6008.625

4 10 10 10 9 

Jevonnie  Dem ery1333
Pacif ic Edge CA

9 32.4757.500 8.4007.5009.075

10 7 9 2 10 

Em ily M ussm an9038
Cal Sports - GO

10 25.6257.800 9.3758.4500.000
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W ome n /  GN /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 11

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1T 3T 1T 1 1 

A las ia  A costa9059
C lassic CA

1 37.4759.000 9.6009.3509.525

3 2 4T 7 2 

Ir is  Chuang1315
CalSports-Sunnyva le

2 36.7758.750 9.0009.5509.475

9 1 4T 8 3 

A rw en Hera rdian1302
Twisters

3 36.1758.750 8.8009.7508.875

6T 9 1T 3 4 

M aya  Cure ton1331
Cal Sports - Cambria

4 36.1009.000 9.2008.9009.000

10 8 1T 4T 5 

Ivy Loew1349
SFG CA

5 36.0759.000 9.1259.1008.850

1T 5 8 9T 6 

M ira  Nanduru1327
Cal Sports - Cambria

6 35.9758.450 8.7509.2509.525

5 7 12 4T 7 

Aadhya  M am illapa lli1321
Cal Sports - Race

7 35.4758.000 9.1259.1509.200

11 6 9 9T 8 

Liora  S hapiro1326
Cal Sports - Cambria

8 34.9758.400 8.7509.2008.625

4 11 11 2 9 

M organ Cooper1344
Cal Sports - MH

9 34.9508.200 9.4508.0509.250

12 10 10 11 10 

Anna  W a lle r1324
Cal Sports - Cambria

10 33.9008.350 8.7008.3008.550

6T 13 6T 12 11 

S am antha  He im lich9033
Cal Sports - GO

11 32.3008.550 8.5506.2009.000

8 12 13 6 12 

Char lise  V illanueva1306
Twisters

12 31.8257.400 9.0756.4008.950

13 3T 6T 13 13 

Rebekah S ung1309
CalSports-Sunnyva le

13 17.9008.550 0.0009.3500.000
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W ome n /  GN /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 11

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

4 7 3 1 1 

Abby S e rna1339
Cal Sports - MH

1 37.2509.200 9.6259.0509.375

1 9T 2 2T 2 

Izzy S chreye r1340
Cal Sports - MH

2 37.2259.350 9.4508.8009.625

2 5T 5 6 3 

Isabe l Huynh9034
Cal Sports - GO

3 36.8008.800 9.2509.2009.550

6T 3T 7T 2T 4 

Cynthia  Hirano1303
Twisters

4 36.5008.650 9.4509.3509.050

6T 1T 6 4T 5 

Raena  S aggi9040
Cal Sports - GO

5 36.4758.750 9.2759.4009.050

5 3T 9 7 6 

Anushka  Kna idu9035
Cal Sports - GO

6 36.4258.500 9.2259.3509.350

9 13T 1 10 7 

Gabby T e lle s1338
Cal Sports - MH

7 36.1509.400 9.1008.7008.950

8 5T 10 4T 8 

S ofia  Ga tes1399
SFG CA

8 35.8758.400 9.2759.2009.000

3 13T 13T 9 9 

Cam ille  Nicho lson1320
Cal Sports - Race

9 35.5258.200 9.1258.7009.500

12 13T 7T 11 10 

S ophia  C inader1347
SFG CA

10 35.2008.650 9.0258.7008.825

10 1T 13T 13 11 

Cam ila  T orres9041
Cal Sports - GO

11 35.1008.200 8.5759.4008.925

13 9T 11 8 12 

Grace  M cDouga ll1341
Cal Sports - MH

12 34.9758.350 9.1758.8008.650

14 11T 4 15 13 

Elle  Luebbers1342
Cal Sports - MH

13 34.6008.950 8.4258.7508.475

11 11T 12 14 14 

Em ily A vila1316
CalSports-Sunnyva le

14 34.4758.300 8.5508.7508.875

15 8 15 12 15 

S ophie  M artin1350
SFG CA

15 33.6257.300 9.0008.9508.375

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch
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P rin te d : 1 /1 4 /2 0 2 4  6 :4 3  P M

W ome n /  GN /  Se nior
Se ss ion: 11

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

2T 1 2 1T 1 

S ophia  Be rry9029
Cal Sports - GO

1 37.9009.450 9.5009.6509.300

1 5 3 5 2 

Audr ina  Diaz1354
Gym Beat CA

2 36.9009.300 9.1759.0009.425

2T 4 4 3 3 

S haeyla  M ora les9061
C lassic CA

3 36.5508.750 9.4509.0509.300

5T 3 1 9 4 

Ke iana  Hopkins1330
Cal Sports - Cambria

4 36.5009.500 8.6509.3009.050

4 6 6 1T 5 

T essa  F ischer9031
Cal Sports - GO

5 35.9508.400 9.5008.8509.200

7 2 7T 8 6 

Audrey Kw an1314
CalSports-Sunnyva le

6 35.2508.300 8.6759.3508.925

5T 13 5 4 7 

Genevieve  Garcia1323
Cal Sports - Race

7 34.1508.450 9.2507.4009.050

8 7 9 13 8 

Isabe l Pe rgher1352
SFG CA

8 34.0508.200 8.3008.6508.900

10 10 7T 6 9 

Em e lia  Cam pbe ll1337
Cal Sports - MH

9 33.9508.300 8.7508.4008.500

11T 8T 11 12 10 

Luz Garcia  A lborno9032
Cal Sports - GO

10 33.1757.800 8.4508.4508.475

11T 11 10 10 11 

Jize lle  V a lle z9042
Cal Sports - GO

11 32.8758.000 8.5507.8508.475

9 12 13 7 12 

Anabe lle  El-S ham m aa1343
Cal Sports - MH

12 32.7007.650 8.7007.8008.550

13 8T 12 11 13 

Ana  Passe ra9039
Cal Sports - GO

13 32.5757.750 8.5008.4507.875
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W ome n /  GN /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 11

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Ca l Sports  -  GO * 112.825 28.450 28.600 27.100 28.675

11 1 4

9036 A ibileen Lin 9.550 9.550 9.6758.850

9034 Isabe l Huynh 9.550 8.800

9035 Anushka  Kna idu 9.350

9029 S ophia  Be rry 9.650 9.5009.450

9040 Raena  S aggi 9.400

9031 T essa  F ischer 9.500

2 Ca l Sports  -  MH * 111.375 28.250 26.650 27.950 28.525

22 8 2

1340 Izzy S chreye r 9.625 8.800 9.4509.350

1339 Abby S e rna 9.375 9.050 9.6259.200

1344 M organ Cooper 9.250 9.450

1341 Grace  M cDouga ll 8 .800

1338 Gabby T e lle s 9.400

3 Ca l Sports  -  Ca mbria * 110.450 27.575 27.750 27.600 27.525

4T4 4 3

1327 M ira  Nanduru 9.525 9.250

1330 Ke iana  Hopkins 9.050 9.300 9.500

1331 M aya  Cure ton 9.000 9.2009.000

1326 Liora  S hapiro 9.200

1329 Jia  Kha jur ia 9.2759.100

1325 S hayne  S ta lie 9.050

4 Gy m Be a t  CA * 110.275 27.400 26.850 28.200 27.825

36 7 1

1354 Audr ina  Diaz 9.425 9.000 9.1759.300

1356 Jordynn S m ith 9.075 8.600 9.6509.650

1355 V ivian Law son 8.900 9.250 9.0009.250

5 Ca lSports -Sunny v a le * 109.475 27.525 28.400 26.550 27.000

85 2T 5

1315 Ir is  Chuang 9.475 9.550 9.0008.750

1312 S ofia  R ibe iro 9.125 9.500 9.3009.100

1314 Audrey Kw an 8.925 9.350

1313 S arah M oss 8.7008.700
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W ome n /  GN /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 11

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

6 Twis te rs * 108.750 27.125 28.400 25.700 27.525

4T7 2T 7

1304 Pene lope  Leblond 9.125

1303 Cynthia  Hirano 9.050 9.350 9.4508.650

1306 Char lise  V illanueva 8.950 9.075

1302 A rw en Hera rdian 9.750 8.750

1300 La ine  Ca lhoun 9.300 9.0008.300

7 Ca l Sports  -  Ra ce * 108.100 27.750 27.250 25.600 27.500

63 5T 8

1320 Cam ille  Nicho lson 9.500 9.1258.200

1321 Aadhya  M am illapa lli 9 .200 9.150 9.125

1323 Genevieve  Garcia 9.050 9.2508.450

1319 Liv P illing 9.150

1317 Aditi Ya rdi 8.950

1318 Naom i Rodr iguez 8.950

8 SFG CA * 107.775 26.850 27.250 26.250 27.425

78 5T 6

1399 S ofia  Ga tes 9.000 9.200 9.275

1348 Kie rs ten Kho 8.950 9.0258.600

1352 Isabe l Pe rgher 8.900

1349 Ivy Loew 9.100 9.1259.000

1350 S ophie  M artin 8.950

1347 S ophia  C inader 8.650

9 Pa c ific  Edge  CA * 93.350 25.825 16.600 24.550 26.375

99 10 9

1333 Jevonnie  Dem ery 9.075 7.500 8.4007.500

1335 Reese  M ulks 8.500 9.100 9.2008.350

1336 Ada line  S ilva 8.250 8.7758.700

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch


